1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925 • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com/juno-trac
Printed in U.S.A.     ©2017 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 03/01/17 1 of 4
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
D6.1.0
JUNO HD COMMERCIAL TRAC

TMBX26  Mini-Biax Wall Washer
TRAC SECTIONS
Ordering Examples: “T219 BL” becomes “T219 TEK BL” and
“TM208 70M WH” becomes “TM208 TEK 70M WH”
JUNO HD COMMERCIAL TRAC
120V, 2-Circuit/2-Neutral Trac System
TRAC SECTIONS, JOINERS,
FEEDS, ACCESSORIES & FIXTURES
TEK Series
1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925 • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com/juno-trac
Printed in U.S.A.     ©2017 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 03/01/17 3 of 4
POSSIBLE TRAC CONFIGURATION & RECOMMENDED COMPONENTS
1. �TEK11	 End Feed (left) - standard
TEK12	 End Feed (right)
(used for conduit feed also)
2. �TEK21	 Miniature Straight Connector
3. �TEK14	 Center Feed
4. �TEK34	 90˚ “L” Connector
	 (adjustable universal polarity)
5a. �TEK39	 “T” Connector
		  (adjustable right polarity)
5b. TEK40	 “T” Connector
		  (adjustable left polarity)
6. �TEK38	 “X” Connector
D6.1.0
JUNO HD COMMERCIAL TRAC
120V, 2-Circuit/2-Neutral Trac System
TRAC SECTIONS, JOINERS,
FEEDS, ACCESSORIES & FIXTURES
TEK Series
1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925 • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com/juno-trac
Printed in U.S.A.     ©2017 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 03/01/17 4 of 4
D6.1.0
JUNO HD COMMERCIAL TRAC
120V, 2-Circuit/2-Neutral Trac System
TRAC SECTIONS, JOINERS,
FEEDS, ACCESSORIES & FIXTURES
TEK Series
SYSTEM COMPONENTS
TEK11 BL, TEK11 WH
End Feed - Left Polarity
Enables feeding of TEK Trac from top.
Use as Conduit End Feed also.
TCLCB 0.5A BLCK, TCLCB 0.5A WHT,
TCLCB 1A BLCK, TCLCB 1A WHT,
TCLCB 2A BLCK, TCLCB 2A WHT,
TCLCB 3A BLCK, TCLCB 3A WHT,
TCLCB 4A BLCK, TCLCB 4A WHT,
TCLCB 5A BLCK, TCLCB 5A WHT,
TCLCB 6A BLCK, TCLCB 6A WHT,
TCLCB 7A BLCK, TCLCB 7A WHT,
TCLCB 8A BLCK, TCLCB 8A WHT,
TCLCB 9A BLCK, TCLCB 9A WHT,
TCLCB 10A BLCK, TCLCB 10A WHT,
TCLCB 12A BLCK, TCLCB 12A WHT,
TCLCB 14A BLCK, TCLCB 14A WHT,
Plug-In Current Limiters
For use with TEK11 or TEK12 Current Limiting
End Feeds. Available in 0.5A (60W), 1A (120W),
2A (240W), 3A (360W), 4A (480W),
5A (600W), 6A (720W), 7A (840W),
8A (960W), 9A (1080W), 10A (1200W),
12A (1440W) and 14A (1680W) ratings.
TEK11CL BL, TEK11CL WH
Current Limiting End Feed - Left Polarity
Enables feeding of TEK Trac from top. Requires
two TCL Current Limiters (one per circuit) to
provide trac current limiting per national, state
and local energy codes. Permanently attaches
to trac using one-way screw.
TEK21 BL, TEK21 WH